## Be a Contributing Friend of Dudley Pond!

## 21<sup>ST</sup> ANNUAL DUDLEY POND 5K RUN, WALK AND KIDS RACE SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2017

Help the Dudley Pond Association preserve and protect the Dudley Pond watershed by sponsoring our 21st Annual Dudley Pond Run, Walk & Kids Race:

Contributing Friend			
Pledge your support for Dudley Pond – Become a Contributing Friend of the Dudley Pond run.			
I / we will be a Contributing Sponsor at tl	ne\$25	<b>_\$</b> 50 <b></b> \$100*	or \$: level.
Show my / our name on posters, media, and on the DPA website?yesno.			
* At the \$100 level and above you will receive a 2017 Run t-shirt.			
Please mail to:  Dudley Pond Run  P.O. Box 5114  Wayland, MA 01778			
Name:			
Contact:	Phone:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Your DPA Contact is:			

Dudley Pond is located at the southern end of Wayland and covers 84 acres. It is a Great Pond - open to all residents of Massachusetts. The Dudley Pond Association is a tax-exempt, non-profit 501c3 organization founded in 1968. We are an active group of individuals, families, and sponsors working for the long-term health of Dudley Pond and its watershed. Consider joining us!

